102 (Monday - Saturday Evening)

Colchester - Dedham - Manningtree - Harwich
Monday To Saturday

Notes

Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street, Stop Bc
Colchester City Centre, The George, Stop Gd
Colchester, Goring Road East, Adj
Colchester, St John's Road, Adj

Ardleigh, The Lion, Adj

Dedham, The Marlborough Head, O/s
Dedham Heath, The Heath, S-bound
Lawford, Lawford Place, O/s

Manningtree, The Skinners Arms, O/s
Mistley, Rigby Avenue, Opp

Bradfield, The Village Maid, Opp

Wix, Wix Cross, E-bound

Great Oakley, The Memorial, Opp

Little Oakley, The Cherry Tree, Adj

Ramsey, Church, O/s

Upper Dovercourt, Tollgate Post Office, Opp
Parkeston, Una Road, Adj

Harwich International Port, Harwich International Station, O/s
Parkeston, Morrisons Store, Adj

Upper Dovercourt, Dovercourt Hospital, Opp
Dovercourt, High Street, NE-bound

Harwich, Railway Station, O/s

Harwich - Manningtree - (Dedham) - Colchester
Monday To Saturdays

Notes

Harwich, Railway Station, O/s

Dovercourt, High Street, Sw-bound

Upper Dovercourt, Dovercourt Hospital, O/s
Parkeston, Morrisons Store, Opp

Harwich International Port, Harwich International Station, O/s
Parkeston, Una Road, Opp

Upper Dovercourt, Tollgate Post Office, O/s
Little Oakley, The Cherry Tree, Opp

Great Oakley, The Memorial, Adj

Wix, Wix Cross, W-bound

Bradfield, The Village Maid, O/s

Mistley, Rigby Avenue, Adj

Manningtree, The Skinners Arms, Opp
Lawford, Lawford Place, Opp

Dedham Heath, The Heath, N-bound
Dedham, The Marlborough Head, Opp
Ardleigh, The Lion, Near

Colchester, St John's Road, Opp
Colchester, Goring Road East, Opp
Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street, Stop Bc

S = Saturday Only

20:35
20:42
20:47
20:49
20:55
21:02
21:06
21:12
21:17
21:22
21:28
21:32
21:37
21:42
21:47
21:50
21:54
21:57
21:59
22:02
22:05
22:08

19:05
19:08
19:11
19:14
19:17
19:20
19:23
19:29
19:34
19:39
19:44
19:50
19:56
20:00
20:07
20:11
20:18
20:24
20:26
20:33

23:35
23:40
23:45
23:47
23:53
00:00
00:04
00:10
00:15
00:20
00:26
00:30
00:35
00:41
00:44
00:47

00:49
00:52
00:54

22:15
22:18
22:21
22:24
22:26
22:29
22:32
22:38
22:43
22:48
22:53
22:59
23:04
23:08

23:13
23:19
23:21
23:28



	Sheet1

