Colchester - Dedham - Manningtree - Harwich Monday To Saturday

Notes		S
Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street, Stop Bc	20:35	23:35
Colchester City Centre, The George, Stop Gd	20:42	23:40
Colchester, Goring Road East, Adj	20:47	23:45
Colchester, St John's Road, Adj	20:49	23:47
Ardleigh, The Lion, Adj	20:55	23:53
Dedham, The Marlborough Head, O/s	21:02	00:00
Dedham Heath, The Heath, S-bound	21:06	00:04
Lawford, Lawford Place, O/s	21:12	00:10
Manningtree, The Skinners Arms, O/s	21:17	00:15
Mistley, Rigby Avenue, Opp	21:22	00:20
Bradfield, The Village Maid, Opp	21:28	00:26
Wix, Wix Cross, E-bound	21:32	00:30
Great Oakley, The Memorial, Opp	21:37	00:35
Little Oakley, The Cherry Tree, Adj	21:42	00:41
Ramsey, Church, O/s	21:47	00:44
Upper Dovercourt, Tollgate Post Office, Opp	21:50	00:47
Parkeston, Una Road, Adj	21:54	-
Harwich International Port, Harwich International Station, O/s	21:57	-
Parkeston, Morrisons Store, Adj	21:59	-
Upper Dovercourt, Dovercourt Hospital, Opp	22:02	00:49
Dovercourt, High Street, NE-bound	22:05	00:52
Harwich, Railway Station, O/s	22:08	00:54
Harwich - Manningtree - (Dedham) - Colchester		
Monday To Saturdays		

Notes		S
Harwich, Railway Station, O/s	19:05	22:15
Dovercourt, High Street, Sw-bound	19:08	22:18
Upper Dovercourt, Dovercourt Hospital, O/s	19:11	22:21
Parkeston, Morrisons Store, Opp	19:14	22:24
Harwich International Port, Harwich International Station, O/s	19:17	22:26
Parkeston, Una Road, Opp	19:20	22:29
Upper Dovercourt, Tollgate Post Office, O/s	19:23	22:32
Little Oakley, The Cherry Tree, Opp	19:29	22:38
Great Oakley, The Memorial, Adj	19:34	22:43
Wix, Wix Cross, W-bound	19:39	22:48
Bradfield, The Village Maid, O/s	19:44	22:53
Mistley, Rigby Avenue, Adj	19:50	22:59
Manningtree, The Skinners Arms, Opp	19:56	23:04
Lawford, Lawford Place, Opp	20:00	23:08
Dedham Heath, The Heath, N-bound	20:07	-
Dedham, The Marlborough Head, Opp	20:11	-
Ardleigh, The Lion, Near	20:18	23:13
Colchester, St John's Road, Opp	20:24	23:19
Colchester, Goring Road East, Opp	20:26	23:21
Colchester City Centre, Stanwell Street, Stop Bc	20:33	23:28